Photonix Communications Pty Ltd – Wireless & Telecommunications
PX-F01-300D, PX-F01-300DM
10/100Base-Tx to 100Base-FX Media Converters
The media converters are designed to convert 10Base-T or 100Base-T
signals to/from 100Base-FX fibre signals.
The media converters not only support existing variety of multimode and
single mode fibres but also supports Bi-Di WDM and CWDM fibre network
applications.

-W3410S
-W4310S
Ordering Guide for Models PX-F01-310M -xxxxx
Example PX-F01-310DM-LX30  is a 10/100/1000TX to 1000FX media converter, SM Fibre, LC Duplex connector, nominal
range 30km
* 200m for 62.5/125 MMF and 500m for 50/125 MMF ** 550m for MMF and 10km for SMF
(Web Smart Tri speed)
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd – Wireless & Telecommunications
PX-F01-G703/64 CONVERTERS
Codirectional, Centradirectional, Contradirectional
PX-F01-G703 Interface converters are simple and easy to implement units that allows full conversion between G703 and CCITT V.35,
X.21 and EIA RS 232 hardware. Simply connect the appropriate interface cables , connect the external DC power adapter, and select
the required timing for translation. This product family features full compliance with all the relevant CCITT & EIA standard under 64Kbps
network environments with high reliability.
Models available through Photonix Wireless & Telecommunications are:
Applications
These products can be widely used :
• In Packet Switching Network
• In ISDN Networks
• In DDN Networks
• For data terminals to access PCM, 64K/2048Kbps
digital channels as well as digital microwave  channels
• Additionally it can also be connected to the Satellite
Communications Channels Such as SPAR series.
CCITT G703 Interface Specifications :
• TYPE Codirectional/Contradirectional/Centradirectional 64Kbps
• Line 4 wires, 0.5 -0.7mm twisted pair cable.
• Range Up to 800 meters over 24AWG twisted pair or better.
• Impedance 120ohms.
• "Pulse" amplitude 1.0V Nominal +/- 10%.
• "Zero" amplitude  0V Nominal +/- .10V.
• Clock frequency 64Kbps.
• Frequency tracking +/- 100ppm
• Interface connector RJ45.
• Complies with               CCITT G703 and G823.
• Frame format Unframe only.
• Line code 64Kbps codirectional/contradirectional/centradirectional line code
Data Communications Interface Specifications
• Interface Type RS232; DB25-DB25 adapter cable.
V.35; MB34-DB25 adapter cable.
X.21; DB15-DB25 adapter cable.
• Data rate 64Kbps for synchronous.
19.2Kbps for Asynchronous.
• Connector DB25/F with adapter cables.
• Data type Balanced for V.35 and X.21.
Unbalanced for RS232.
Indicators
Data port side (V.35/RS232):
* Timing Loss G703 Receive timing loss.
* Signal Loss G703 Receive signal loss.
* RD Receive data.
* SD Send data.
* POWER DC9V input power.
G.703 side:
* GRD G703 side receive data.
* GSD G703 side transmit data.
PX-F01-G703/64A-V.35
PX-F01-G703/64A-X.21
PX-F01-G703/64A--232
Features
• Single port access to 64Kbps services.
• Interface conversion between G703 and V.35, X.21 and RS232;
• Data rate: 64Kbps for Synchronous mode. 19.2Kbps for
Asynchronous mode.
• Fully transparent signal conversion.
• Diagnostics: local analog and local digital loopback.
• Selectable timing modes: recovery, transparent, dataport or
internal Oscillator.
• Adapter cable DCE/DTE switchable.
• DC +9V input power.Specifications
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd – Wireless & Telecommunications
PX-F01-G703E1-U/FE1/FE1A

M male
F female
Ordering Information
PX-F01-G.703-XXX / XXX X
FE1
FE1-A
E1-U
V35
X21
530
449
FE1 Fractional E1 (Nx64kbps)
FE1-A Fractional E1, supports cascaded mode
E1-U E1, unframed only (2048kbps)
Optional DC to DC adapter
48VDC to 9VDC adapter
Optional Cable
V35 DB25-V35 Cable
X21 DB25-DB15 Cable
530 DB25-DB25 Cable
449 DB25-DB37 Cable
* Do not forget to order the required cable for the dataport of your equipment.
F. 1
F. 2
Application

PX-F01-FRM301-SNMP SNMP plug-in card, Terminal mode and MIBs file
PX-F01-FRM301-GUISNMP Manager Windows® based GUI program
ORDERING Information
PX-F01-FRM301-XXXX X / XX XXX X
Advanced Features
F: 1) Link-Loss-Forwarding
2) Loop-Back test
3) Remote monitor status
4) Two Frame lengths
Ethernet Type
100:
10/100:
Fibre Type
S: Single Mode
M: Multi Mode
W: WDM
Connector Type
ST: ST/PC
SC: SC/PC
LC: LC Type
Distance Connectivity
002: 2km (Multi-mode only)
(Power Budget > 13dB)
015: 15km (Power Budget > 17dB)
030: 30km (Power Budget > 26dB)
050: 50km (Power Budget >34dB)
120: 120km (Power Budget >39dB)
*20A: 20km [WDM only] (Power Budget >17dB)
*20B: 20km [WDM only] (Power Budget >26dB)
*40A: 40km [WDM only] (Power Budget >17dB)
*40B: 40km [WDM only] (Power Budget >26dB)
*20A must be coupled with 020B
*40A must be coupled with 040B
Features for NMS
• The NMS provides three modes:-

Optional SNMP Card
PX-F01-FRM401-SNMP SNMP plug-in card, MIB file and manual
ORDERING Information
PX-F01-FRM401- 10/100X / XX XX F
Advanced Features
F: 1) Link-Loss-Forwarding
2) Loop-Back test
3) Remote monitor status
4) Two Frame lengths
Fibre Type
S: Single Mode
M: Multi Mode
W: WDM
Connector Type
ST: ST/PC
SC: SC/PC
**FC
Available
upon request
Distance Connectivity
002: 2km (Multi-mode only)
015: 15km
030: 30km
050: 50km
120: 120km
*20A: 20km [WDM, SC only]
*20B: 20km [WDM, SC only]
*40A: 40km [WDM, SC only]
*40B: 40km [WDM, SC only]
*A type must be coupled with B type
Example:
PX-F01-FRM401-10/100S/ST030F Single Mode, ST type connector, 30km with Advanced Features
PX-F01-FRM401-10/100M/ST002 Multi Mode, ST type connector, 2km without Advanced Features
PX-F01-FRM40110/100W/SC20A WDM, SC Type Connector, 20km without Advanced Features & must be coupled with FIB1-10/100W/ST20B
*Special note for WDM: because WDM utilizes different wave lengths on the same physical fibre cable, the WDM units must be matched in pairs (which we
designate as A and B). Failure to match in pairs (A unit to B unit) will not allow any transmission on the fibre link as the transmit wavelength of one unit in the
pair must match the receive wavelength of the other unit in the pair.
General Specifications for
PX-F01-FRM401 Series  – Rack Mount Type
• Temperature 0 – 50°C (Operating), 0 – 70°C (Storage)
• Humidity 20-80% non condensing (Operating);
10-90 (Storage)
Power Module Specification
• AC Power Module Input: selectable 110/220 VAC
• DC Power Module Input: -42~ -60VDC;
Output: DC 48V, 8.5A
Weight: 0.66kg
Chassis Specifications
• Dimensions 438mm x 285mm x 180mm) L x W x H)
• Weight 790g (empty chassis plus ear-panel)
• Emission Compliance: FCC part 15 class A, CE Mark
• MTBF 38,000 hours minimum
Features for PX-F01-FRM401 Series
– Rack Mount Type
• 4U high, 19 or 23” Rack. Chassis accommodates up to 12 line
cards (each converter card provides four complete fibre
converters), or 48 loops maximum
• RACK with Dual power modules designed for power sharing
application, cooling FANs included.
• Once the converter is installed, it is hot-swappable to avoid